2025 Lackawanna Public Library Holiday Closings

and Summer Hours Schedule

All System Holidays (as attached and listed below):

New Year’s Day 1/1/2025 Wednesday

MLK Day 1/20/2025 Monday (already closed)
Presidents’ Day 2/17/2025 Monday (already closed)
Good Friday 4/18/2025 Friday

Memorial Day 5/26/2025 Monday (already closed)
Juneteenth 6/19/2025 Thursday

Independence Day 7/4/2025 Friday

Labor Day 9/1/2025 Monday (already closed)
Veterans’ Day 11/11/2025 Tuesday

Thanksgiving Day 11/27/2025 Thursday

Christmas Day 12/25/2025 Thursday

Additional Requested Closings/Early Closings:
Christmas Eve 12/24/2025 Wednesday (Closed ALL DAY)
New Year’s Eve 12/31/2025 Wednesday (Close at 4 PM)

Summer Hours:
Begin Saturday, July 6" (first Saturday closed)

End September 6 (first Saturday open = September 7t")



